1
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 866-7385
© 2015, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00261, Revision 4, 12.3.2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Optical Connectivity
1
IDEAA® Mini Interior Distribution Cabinet
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
IDEAA Mini Interior Distribution MDU Cabinet, 32-64 Fiber – Includes one LL-2425 Single-Fiber
Splice Tray for input fiber splicing (input pigtails included)
EA000968
IDEAA Mini Interior Distribution MDU Cabinet  — Includes one 1X32 SC IDEAA Module, and one
LL-2425 Single-Fiber Splice Tray for input fiber splicing (input pigtails included)
EA000969
IDEAA Mini Interior Distribution MDU Cabinet  — Includes two 1X32 SC IDEAA Module, and one
LL-2425 Single-Fiber Splice Tray for input fiber splicing (input pigtails included)
EA000970
IDEAA MODULE, SC, 1X32 EA000102
Heyco M3231GZA Fitting for Flat Drop Cable (includes 5) EA000794
Heyco M3231 Fitting, 0.17" - 0.45" (includes 5) EA000795
Heyco M3200 Fitting, 0.26" - 0.55" (includes 5) EA000796
Features
	• Designed for one or two IDEAA splitter modules for up to 64 subscriber
connections using 1x32 splitters